Please mail to:

Noble County Community Foundation Attn: Sherri Starr P.O. Box 274 Peoples Bank 415 Main St. Caldwell, OH 43724

Enclosed is a contribution in the amount of \$______ to support important charitable work in Noble County.

This gift is a remembrance of another. It is made in honor of in memory of

Please notify the following person(s) of my gift (amount is not mentioned)

Name(s)			
Address			
City	State	Zip	

Please provide me with more information on additional ways I can support the efforts of the NCCF

Friends of the Noble County Community Foundation may wish to consider the Foundation in their estate planning Please send me information on planned giving options to the NCCF.

Please record this as a gift from:

Name(s)			
Address			
City	State	Zip	

Make checks payable to the Noble County Community Foundation. Contributions are deductible to the fullest extent allowed by law.